July/August
7.27-7.29
8.1-8.8

8.9

8.22

September
9.5
9.13-9.15
9.28

October
10.7

10.12
10.14-10.18

November
11.21-11.25

December
12.1

12.5
12.7-12.10
12.12-12.16
12.17-1.3

Fall Semester

New Teacher Training
Faculty Inservice & Workdays
First Day of School

JH Retreat

Labor Day - No School
Spiritual Emphasis Week
See You at the Pole

HS Homecoming (%2 day for JH)
PreACT+PSAT
Fall Break - No School

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Band Concert

Choir Concert

Walk-Through Nativity (BPC)
Semester Exams

Christmas Holidays - No School

BRIARWOOD

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2022-2023 Junior High School Master Calendar

January
1.3

1.4

1.16

1.30

February
2.14
2.17-2.21
2.20

2.21

March
3.7

3.20
3.27-3.31

April
4.7
4.13
4.14
4.25

May

5.1

5.5
5.15-5.19

Spring Semester

Teacher Work Day - No Students
First Day of 2nd Semester

MLK, Jr. Day - No School

Best of BCS & HS Info. Night

Presidents’ Day Program (7th)
Band Trip to Tampa
Presidents’ Day - No School
Teacher Inservice - No School

Remote Learning Day
World Day Program (8th)
Spring Break - No School

Good Friday - No School
Briarpatch Day

Remote Learning Day
Spring Band Concert

Fine Arts Festival
JH Honors Day Program
Semester Exams

** These dates may be subject to change throughout the academic year. Any changes to the schedule will be updated on the school website and/or communicated via email
from Upper School Administration **



