

2022-2023 Junior High School Master Calendar

	Fall Semester		Spring Semester
July/August		January	
7.27-7.29	New Teacher Training	1.3	Teacher Work Day - No Students
8.1-8.8	Faculty Inservice & Workdays	1.4	First Day of 2nd Semester
8.9	First Day of School	1.16	MLK, Jr. Day - No School
8.22	JH Retreat	1.30	Best of BCS & HS Info. Night
September		February	
9.5	Labor Day - No School	2.14	Presidents' Day Program (7th)
9.13-9.15	Spiritual Emphasis Week	2.17-2.21	Band Trip to Tampa
9.28	See You at the Pole	2.20	Presidents' Day - No School
		2.21	Teacher Inservice - No School
October			
10.7	HS Homecoming (½ day for JH)	March	
10.12	PreACT+PSAT	3.7	Remote Learning Day
10.14-10.18	Fall Break - No School	3.20	World Day Program (8th)
		3.27-3.31	Spring Break - No School
November			
11.21-11.25	Thanksgiving Break - No School	April	
		4.7	Good Friday - No School
December		4.13	Briarpatch Day
12.1	Band Concert	4.14	Remote Learning Day
12.5	Choir Concert	4.25	Spring Band Concert
12.7-12.10	Walk-Through Nativity (BPC)		
12.12-12.16	Semester Exams	May	
12.17-1.3	Christmas Holidays - No School	5.1	Fine Arts Festival
		5.5	JH Honors Day Program
		5.15-5.19	Semester Exams

^{**} These dates may be subject to change throughout the academic year. Any changes to the schedule will be updated on the school website and/or communicated via email from Upper School Administration **